
 
 
 

 
Time Table for Final Examination (2021-22) 

- MCQ  (Time: 50 mins.) M.M: 40 
 

Date Day Std.  I II III IV 
  (8.40am to 9.30am) (8.40am to 9.30am) (7.30am to 8.20am) (7.30am to 8.20am) 
      

25/02/2022   Fri. HINDI EVS ENGLISH HINDI 

28/02/2022     Mon. MATHS MATHS G.SCIENCE SOCIAL ST. 

03/03/2022  Thurs. EVS HINDI MATHS G.SCIENCE 

05/03/2022 Sat. ENGLISH ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH 

08/03/2022  Tue.   SOCIAL ST. MATHS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Time Table for Final Examination (2021-22) 
- MCQ  (Time: 50 mins.) M.M: 40 

 
Date Day Std.  V VI VII VIII 
  (7.00pm to 7.50pm) (8.30am to 9.20am) (7.30am to 8.20am) (7.30am to 8.20am) 
      

24/02/2022 Thurs. SCIENCE SOCIAL ST. MATHS       SCIENCE 

26/02/2022     Sat. HINDI SANSKRIT       ENGLISH HINDI 

02//03/2022   Wed. SOCIAL ST. MATHS SOCIAL ST. MATHS 

04/03/2022 Fri. ENGLISH HINDI SANSKRIT ENGLISH 

07/03/2022  Mon.        MATHS SCIENCE SCIENCE SOCIAL ST. 

09/03/2022  Wed.  ENGLISH HINDI SANSKRIT 
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